
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

996 
631 
823 
305 
669 
410 
721 
424 
129 
582 
489 
734 
750 
172 
446 
594 
995 
276 
431 

Name 

Robin Johansson 
Mattias Erlandsson 
Nicklas Wickelgren 
Robin Ryhnell 
Andreas Axelsson 
Filip Sjöstedt 
Anton Forsberg 
Rasmus Gustafsson 
Christian Svensson 
Casper Lundberg 
Tim Haglund 
Alvin Strömvall 
Rickard Becker 
Rasmus Johansson 
Viktor Stenman 
Julius Wikström 
Edvin Karlsson 
Ella Isaksson 
Axel Karlsson 

Club 

Kils MK Motorcykel 
Degerfors MK 
MC Alingsås 
MC Alingsås 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
MC Alingsås 
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Degerfors MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Hallsbergs MK 
Degerfors MK 
Örebro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Falköpings MK 
Tibro MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Best Tm 

2:09.048 
2:08.210 
2:09.588 
2:11.674 
2:12.705 
2:13.001 
2:11.131 
2:13.261 
2:17.517 
2:15.715 
2:14.124 
2:17.564 
2:18.063 
2:15.871 
2:15.339 
2:22.523 
2:17.514 
2:28.306 
2:38.326 

Total Tm 

24:44.568 
25:16.949 
25:25.427 
25:35.787 
25:42.145 
25:42.640 
26:06.103 
26:20.098 
26:25.984 
26:26.236 
26:32.525 
26:44.490 
26:50.874 
26:55.304 
25:08.616 
25:21.933 
25:34.022 
26:49.186 
26:12.228 

Points 

30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

32.381 

Avg. Speed 

45,960 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.210 

Best Speed 

48,380 

Best Lap by 

631 - Mattias Erlandsson 

Printed: 2019-09-21 15:50:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Hanna Helge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Orebro Motorklubb 

Serien Div1 Västra Örebro 

Finaler 

B-Final (20min+2v) 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:46:46 

Örebro motorstadion 1,723 km 

2019-08-17 13:45 


